Smart landscape  |  dals.com  1
Landscape
2023
lighting
LANDSCAPE
LIGHTING
FEATURES
Landscape  |  dals.com  4

Ø4-1/2"
6"
6"
Smart landscape  |  dals.com  17
ORBIT
GRAVITY
STACK 'EM!
Up to three Orbit smart fixtures
can be combined together.
Smart landscape  |  dals.com  18
HORIZON
MASON
Smart landscape  |  dals.com  19
120°
Model Size Watts Lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
DCP-FLD30 7" 30 W 3000 lm 80 RGB + 2200 K -
4000 K
24 VDC
HORIZON
MASON Model Size Watts Lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
DCP-BRK12 12" 8 W 200 lm 80 RGB + 2200 K -
4000 K
24 VDC
Specifications
Excellent color rendering

6-foot extension cable
Accessories
DCP-PTR36
Plug-in driver
DCP-ACC-MS12
12-inch metal ground stake
DCP-ACC-MS06
6-inch metal ground stake
DCP-EXT6FT
6-foot extension cable
DCP-EXT20FT
20-foot extension cable
DCP-EXT-T
6-inch T-connector
Model Size Watts Lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
DCP-RK10 10" 5 W 400 lm 80 RGB + 2200 K -
4000 K
24 VDC
DCP-RK18 18" 7 W 600 lm
KAYU
10" / 18" SMART ROCK LIGHT
Sprinkle your landscape with subtle touches of light.
The Kayu series, a harmonious and organic fixture easily

DCP-PTR36
Plug-in driver
DCP-ACC-MS12
12-inch metal ground stake
DCP-ACC-MS06
6-inch metal ground stake
DCP-ACC-MB
Mounting bracket
DCP-EXT6FT
6-foot extension cable
DCP-EXT20FT
20-foot extension cable
DCP-EXT-T
6-inch T-connector
GAÏA Model Size Watts Lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
DCP-CPL24 18" / 24" 6 W 470 lm 80 RGB + 2200 K -
4000 K
24 VDC18" / 24" SMART CONICAL PATH LIGHT
The main quality of this modern classic is
providing downward, wide-area lighting that is
both calming and practical.
120°
18"
6"
2-1/3"
8-5/8"
6"
2-3/3"
Smart landscape  |  dals.com  21
KAYU
GAÏA
Smart landscape  |  dals.com  22
AXIS
ORION
Smart landscape  |  dals.com  23
180°
120°
AXIS
ORION Model Size Watts Lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
DCP-STG48 48' 24 W 1200 lm 80 RGB + 2200 K -
4000 K
24 VDC
Specifications
Excellent color rendering

6-foot extension cable
Accessories
DCP-PTR36
Plug-in driver
DCP-ACC-MS12
12-inch metal ground stake
DCP-ACC-MS06
6-inch metal ground stake
DCP-EXT6FT
6-foot extension cable
DCP-EXT20FT
20-foot extension cable
DCP-EXT-T
6-inch T-connector
Model Size Watts Lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
DCP-STK20 20" 6 W 310 lm 80 RGB + 2200 K -
4000 K
24 VDC
DCP-STK50 50" 12 W 565 lm
6"
50"
20"
Ø1"
2-3/8"
4-5/8"
2-1/4"
Smart landscape  |  dals.com  24
Model Input Output Output power
DCP-TR60 120 VAC / 60Hz 24 VDC (1 output line) 60 W
DCP-TR200 120 VAC / 60Hz 24 VDC (2 output lines) 200 W
CORE
60W / 200W SMART TRANSFORMER
The heart of your connected landscape system.
By adding the Core, you unleash the full potential

DCP-RK18, DCP-CPL24, DCP-STK20,
DCP-STK50
Black Surface mounting bracket
DCP-EXT6FT DCP-SPT6, DCP-GRD4, DCP-FLD30,
DCP-BRK12, DCP-RK10, DCP-RK18,
DCP-CPL24, DCP-STK20, DCP-STK50
Black 6-foot extension cable
DCP-EXT20FT DCP-SPT6, DCP-GRD4, DCP-FLD30,
DCP-BRK12, DCP-RK10, DCP-RK18,
DCP-CPL24, DCP-STK20, DCP-STK50
Black 20-foot extension cable
DCP-EXT-T DCP-SPT6, DCP-GRD4, DCP-FLD30,
DCP-BRK12, DCP-RK10, DCP-RK18,
DCP-CPL24, DCP-STK20, DCP-STK50
Black 6-inch T-connector
DCP-SPTEXT14 DCP-SPT6 Black 14-inch extension tube for
Orbit spot light
DCP-SPTACCLENS DCP-SPT6 - 120° frosted lens for
Orbit spot light
DCP-STGACCBLB DCP-STG48 - Replacement bulb for